
List of Post 16 Provider Open Events:  

Please check provider websites to ensure information is correct, as sometimes arrangements can 
change. Some Open Evenings require booking through the provider website.  

Post 16 Provider  Date of Open Event  

Brinsbury College   Saturday 11th October 2025 - 10:00am-1pm  

Burgess Hill School for girls   Tuesday 14th October 2025 - 6.00pm - 8.00pm  
You can book personal tours  

Chichester College   Tuesday 7th October 2025 - 4.30 - 7.00pm  
Saturday 8th November 2025 - 10.00am - 1.00pm  

Christ Hospital School   Saturday 6th September 2025 (morning)  
You can book personal tours  

Collyer’s Sixth Form   Wednesday 12th & Thursday 13th November 2025  
5.00 - 6.30pm / 6.30 - 8.00pm slots  

Crawley College   Thursday 9th October 2025 - 4.30-7pm  
Saturday 8th November 2025 - 10.00am - 1.00pm  

Greater Brighton Metropolitan College    Wednesday 15th October 2025 - 4.30- 7.00pm  
Saturday 22nd November 2025 - 10.00am - 1.00pm  

Haywards Heath College   Monday 20th & Tuesday 21st October 2025 - 4.30-7pm   

Hazelwick School  Thursday 16th October 2025 - 5.30 - 7.30pm  

Holy Trinity School  Thursday 9th October 2025 – time tbc  

Hurstpierpoint College  Saturday 4th October 2025 – time tbc  
Book Open Mornings / personal tours through website  

Oriel School   Thursday 23rd October 2025 - time tbc  

Plumpton College   Saturday 11th October 2025 - 9.00am - 12.00pm  

St Wilfrid’s School   Thursday 20th November 2025 - from 6.30pm  

Steyning Grammar   Tuesday 4th November 2025 - 5.30 - 8.00pm  

The Weald School   Thursday 24th October 2025, time tbc   

Worthing College   Thursday 16th October 2025 - 4.30 - 7.00pm   
Tuesday 21st October 2025 - 4.30 - 7.00pm  
Monday 16th March 2026 tbc  

Apprenticeships  We are exploring options for an Apprenticeship 
Workshop in February, hosted at Millais.  

Millais has just signed up to a series of webinars with 
supporting resources to aid students and their families 
considering this route. Please contact Mrs Jones to let 
me know if you would like information about this 
offer.  

 


